

TEXAS COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

If you have questions on how to fill out this form or about the Jones Road Groundwater Plume Well Test program, please telephone the TCEQ toll-free at 1-800-633-9363.

Individuals are entitled to request and review their personal information that the agency gathers on its forms. They may also have any errors in their information corrected. To review such information, contact the TCEQ at 512/239-3282.

CONSENT FOR ACCESS TO PROPERTY

Please Print

| (Name of Property Owner) | |
|--|---|
| (Street Number and Street Name of Property) | |
| , ,, | , Texas |
| (City or Town in Which Property Is Located) | (ZIP Code of Property) |
| (County in Which Property Is Located) | |
| () | |
| (Telephone Number of Property Owner) | - |
| | ctors, subcontractors, officers, designees, and employees of ntering and having continued access to the above-referenced |
| installation, repair, maintenance, and/or sampling taking such soil, water, and air samples as may taking other actions related to the investigation | be necessary; and |
| | ice prior to entering the property. Such notice may be made , or in person. The notice shall include a brief description of |
| The TCEQ shall provide the Property Owner with copies of a time after the information is finalized and approved by the | all sampling data concerning the property within a reasonable TCEQ. |
| If the property is damaged by the access granted herein, the property to its original condition. | ne TCEQ shall, to the extent reasonably possible, restore the |
| This Consent for Access to Property shall expire upon com | pletion of the remediation of the contaminated groundwater. |
| | CEQ are undertaken pursuant to its authority under the Texas ng Section 361.032 of the Texas Health and Safety Code and |
| (Signature of Property Owner) | (Signature of TCEQ Representative) |
| (Date) | (Date) |
| Jones Road Groundwater Plume (Name of Site) | |

Site Discovery and Assessment Program MC 142
TCEQ PO Box 13087 Austin TX 78711-3087 1-800-633-9363 Internet address: http://www.tnrcc.state.tx.us/permitting/remed/site/ssdap/jonesroad.html